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M8 sensor/actuator box 4-WAY 3
POLE M16 connection
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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)
Comment (Comment)

757-343
26
30
117
100
4-fach

M8 sensor/actuator box 4-WAY 3
POLE M16 connection
757-343


